Diecasting Mold Bases
Блок-пакеты для литья металла
OOO "ВИВТЕХ"  127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6; тел./факс +7 (495) 755-91-45   www.vivtech.ru   info@vivtech.ru
455 store.milacron.com
CONTENT
Info
Steel ..................................................................................................................... 456
Dimensions Chart ................................................................................................. 458

D 10 (D 15)
Thickness
Ordering example
OOO "ВИВТЕХ"  127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6; тел./факс +7 (495) 755-91-45   www.vivtech.ru   info@vivtech.ru
457 store.milacron.com
D
DB
DS
INFO
D-type mold base, assembled
Mold kit consisting of interchangeable plates,
complete with components but not assembled.
Assemblies
Interchangeable plates (D 11 and D 10) with components installed.
Info
OOO "ВИВТЕХ"  127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6; тел./факс +7 (495) 755-91-45   www.vivtech.ru   info@vivtech.ru
458 store.milacron.com
INFO
Dimensions chartInfo
Series W L X S R Y L1 M V Z T G D03 D11/D10
(D16/D15) D30 D40 D50 D 1 D 2
Screws
Mold D40
D50
2525 246 246 186 186   94 168 196 124 170 100 120 46 26
46-56-66-76
86-96-106
86-106-
126
16 26 24 32 M 12 M   8
2530 246 296 236 186 144 218 246 124 170 100 120 46 26 16 26 24 32 M 12 M   8
2535 246 346 286 186 194 268 296 124 170 100 120 46 26 16 26 24 32 M 12 M   8
2540 246 396 336 186 244 318 346 124 170 100 120 46 26 16 26 24 32 M 12 M   8
3030 296 296 216 216 114 218 246 154 210 130 150 56 36
56-76-96
106-126-146
86-106-
126
16 26 34 42 M 12 M   8
3040 296 396 316 216 214 318 346 154 210 130 150 56 36 16 26 34 42 M 12 M   8
3050 296 496 416 216 314 418 446 154 210 130 150 56 36 16 26 34 42 M 12 M   8
3535 346 346 266 266 160 260 296 184 250 156 180 66 36 56-76-96-106
126-146-166-
186
106-146-
166
16 26 34 42 M 16 M 10
3540 346 396 316 266 210 310 346 184 250 156 180 66 36 16 26 34 42 M 16 M 10
3550 346 496 416 266 310 410 446 184 250 156 180 66 36 16 26 34 42 M 16 M 10
4040 396 396 296 296 186 310 346 234 296 206 230 66 36 76-96-106
126-146-166-
186
106-146-
166
26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
4050 396 496 396 296 286 410 446 234 296 206 230 66 36 26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
4060 396 596 496 296 386 510 546 234 296 206 230 66 36 26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
4545 446 446 346 346 236 360 396 264 346 236 260 76 36 76-96-106-126
146-166-186-
206
106-146-
186
26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
4550 446 496 396 346 286 410 446 264 346 236 260 76 36 26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
4560 446 596 496 346 386 510 546 264 346 236 260 76 36 26 36 42 50 M 16 M 10
5050 496 496 376 376 256 410 446 314 396 286 310 76 46 96-106-126
146-166-186-
206
106-146-
186
26 36 50 60 M 20 M 12
5060 496 596 476 376 356 510 546 314 396 286 310 76 46 26 36 50 60 M 20 M 12
5080 496 796 676 376 556 710 746 314 396 286 310 76 46 26 36 50 60 M 20 M 12